HLP-A100 | 2HLP-A100 | 1
HLP-A100 | 4HLP-A100 | 3
HLP-A100 Series General Vector Frequency Converter
Product Brief
HLP-A100 series is Holip new generation of general vector drive, with high reliability,
high environmental adaptability, excellent user friendliness and excellent control
performance features. It can be widely applied to many industries such as plastics, textiles,
machine tools, food packaging, chemicals, printing, building materials, stone, wire drawing,

Indicate software version number, such as V235 means  the
version number is 2.35.
Significance of the product type code:
HLP-A100 | 14HLP-A100 | 13
HLP-A100 Series General Vector Frequency Converter
Model Input voltage
Input
current
(A)
Output
current
(A)
Rated
power
(kW)
Power
dissipation
 (W)
Air flow
rate
 (m3/h)
Net weight
(kg)
HLP-A1000D3721 1×200-240V 7.0 2.5 0.37 17.7 51 1.3
HLP-A1000D7521 1×200-240V 13.9 5.0 0.75 33.3 51 1.3
HLP-A10001D521 1×200-240V 20.6 7.5 1.5 53.8 51 1.3
HLP-A10002D221 1×200-240V 30.4 11 2.2 75.0 51 1.3
HLP-A10003D721 1×200-240V 49.7 17 3.7 115.7 51 2.0
HLP-A10005D521 1×200-240V 62.4 25 5.5 160 124 5.6
HLP-A10007D521 1×200-240V 84 32 7.5 225 230 7.8
HLP-A1000D3723 3×200-240V 4.0 2.5 0.37 16.8 51 1.3
HLP-A1000D7523 3×200-240V 8.0 5 0.75 31.5 51 1.3
HLP-A10001D523 3×200-240V 12.0 7.5 1.5 51.0 51 1.3
HLP-A10002D223 3×200-240V 17.7 11 2.2 73.7 51 1.3
HLP-A10003D723 3×200-240V 27.2 17 3.7 110.9 51 2.0
HLP-A10005D523 3×200-240V 35.1 25 5.5 155 124 5.6
HLP-A10007D523 3×200-240V 43.4 32 7.5 210 124 5.6
HLP-A100001123 3×200-240V 61 45 11 323 272 7.8
HLP-A100001523 3×200-240V 73 61 15 447 300 18.5
HLP-A10018D523 3×200-240V 88 75 18.5 795 376 19
HLP-A100002223 3×200-240V 106 91 22 975 408 26
HLP-A100003023 3×200-240V 130 112 30 1246 476 26
HLP-A100003723 3×200-240V 171 150 37 1635 595 37
HLP-A1000D7543
3×380-440V 3.7 2.3
0.75 38.5 51 1.3
3×440-480V 3.2 2.1
HLP-A10001D543
3×380-440V 6.4 4
1.5 49.0 51 1.3
3×440-480V 5.5 3.6
HLP-A10002D243
3×380-440V 8.9 5.6
2.2 65.2 51 1.3
3×440-480V 7.7 5.1
HLP-A10004D043
3×380-440V 15.8 9.9
4.0 122.9 51 2.0
3×440-480V 13.6 9
HLP-A10005D543
3×380-440V 21.3 13.3
5.5 139.4 51 2.0
3×440-480V 18.4 12.1
HLP-A10007D543
3×380-440V 28.3 17.7
7.5 211.6 68 2.5
3×440-480V 24.4 16.1
HLP-A100001143
3×380-440V 35.9 25
11 262.4 124 5.8
3×440-480V 31.4 22.7
HLP-A100001543